Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 31.03.2018

HERREN2
Rang Nr Name
1. 124 Fehr Michel (1988, Erlen)
2. 241  Grilo Luis (1983, Saas Im Praettigau)
3. 181 Kurtz Christian (1987, Staad SG)
4. 285 Hollenstein Tobias (1982, Ziberwangen)
5. 172 Lenherr Michael (1987, Oberriet)
6. 249 Jager Roman (1983, Abtwil)
7. 200 Brandle Matthias (1988, Libingen)
8. 270 Ribeiro Alex (1979, Frauenfeld)
9 227 Eberle Markus (1980, Abtwil)
287 Hager Manuel (1980, Bischofszell)
235 Sennhauser Thomas (1983, Tibach)

Team

Fehr-velos.ch /
bknd.ch

Velo Fluetsch Kublis
TUS Dippoldiswalde

Thémus/RN Racing
Team

BSK Graf MTB Team
Radsport Frei

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Batatas Team
TEAM VESTO.CH
Life on Stage

2-Rad Loitz
Lauterach

11:27.9

11:384
12:14.7
11:55.1

12:20.4
12:29.6
13:095

13:545
13:353
16:23.7
16:55.1

2
10:34.0

10:413
11:026
11:14.2

11:02.7
12:05.9
12:10.9

12:553
13:00.7
16:26.9
16:41.1

3
11:028

11:07.9
11:17.2
11:40.9

11:02.2
12:34.8
12:00.7

13:14.9
13:25.9
17:305
18:16.1

4
11:09.3

11:24.7
11:31.0
11:548

14:02.9
13:36.9
12:213

13:485
15:47.2
16:34.4
19:34.7

5
11:16.7

11:223
11:33.7
12:185

11:416
13:14.4
17:38.9

13:10.9
13:553

6
11:078

10:59.9
11:259
11:54.7

10:54.3
13:005
12:143

13:124

Gesamt
01:06:38.4

01:07:14 5
01:09:05.0
01:10:58.2

01:11:04.2
01:17:02.0
01:19:35.7

01:20:16.0
(01:09:44 4)
(01:06:55.4)
(01:11:27.0)



